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General information about company
Scrip code 015077
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE114G01026

Name of the company

SPS Steels Rolling Mills Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Archolding as a 7o 01 | class of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
891Y" | shareholder shareholders | P¥€ P pai-up yms (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
In) 111y . AV)+HV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 41457748 41457748 51.5 41457748 41457748 | 51.5
Group
B) Public 13 39042252 39042252 48.5 39042252 39042252 | 48.5
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CnH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20 80500000 80500000 100 80500000 80500000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\Il:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leezlre: dor
No. Of No. of Shares 2?)Snm§r1;li% Ifu(}lf Locked in E thergw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares : Underlying Vers| shares (XII) bered | Number of
: Shares . convertible encumpere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding " percentage of A _—
(I1) convertible securities and | %,. sa o, | dematerialized
L Warrants diluted share 0 Asa %
securities ) No. Of . a % of ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= of tota u u u
(X) Warrants (Xl) NO. tOtal NO.
(a) (VID+(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares gategory c.gtegory c.q‘.cegory
% of held held )] (i1) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.5 41457748
Group
(B) Public 48.5 39042252 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 80500000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Category & No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares . of total no. of shares
Nos. Of . . . shares held . : Total
St Name of the shareholders paid up paid-up | underlying (VIT) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
’ Shareholders (1) equity shares | equity Depository (IVYH(V Y+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a % of
@D held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) As a % of ) Total
(VD) Class eg: | Class Voti
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ) Total oting
eg:y .
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Any Other 7 41457748 41457748 | 515 41457748 41457748 | 51.5
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 41457748 41457748 51.5 41457748 41457748 | 51.5
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 41457748 41457748 | 515 41457748 41457748 | 51.5
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 6 11290097 11290097 14.02 11290097 11290097 | 14.02
®) Any Other 7 27752155 27752155 | 34.47 27752155 27752155 | 34.47
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 13 39042252 39042252 48.5 39042252 39042252 | 48.5
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
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Total Public
Sharcholding 13 39042252 39042252 | 485 39042252 39042252 | 48.5
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) ’ '
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 20 80500000 80500000 100 80500000 80500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 20 80500000 80500000 100 80500000 80500000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (X1I) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . » equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X111) .
Sr. . Outstanding i held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa“o As a %
.. (Xi) . . _ f total Sa o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | SHob G0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares (2) |Shares cgtegory cgtegory c.g‘.fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (i1) (ii1)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 51.5 41457748
Sub-Total (A) 51.5 41457748
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 51.5 41457748
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 14.02 11290097 0 0 0
(k) 34.47 27752155 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 485 39042252 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

18-07-2025, 18:14
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3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 48.5 39042252 0 0 0
(D+HB)2)+B)
(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

Total (A+B+C
)

100 80500000

100 80500000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARYAVRAT
PLOT
MANAGERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BMS SALES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KRISHNA
SUDAMA
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHAKAMBARI
TIE UP PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVKRIPA
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHIVRATRI
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SWAPNO
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAKCA3117B

AADCB8425C

AAECK6654K

AARCS2390H

AARCS0104K

AARCSO0108F

AARCS1032Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9191406

7291342

3000000

9975000

2000000

2000000

8000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VI)

9191406

7291342

3000000

9975000

2000000

2000000

8000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.42

9.06

3.73

12.39

248

2.48

9.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

18-07-2025, 18:14
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9975000

2000000

2000000

8000000

Class eg:y

Total

9191406

7291342

3000000

9975000

2000000

2000000

8000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.42

9.06

3.73

12.39

2.48

2.48

9.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.42

9.06

3.73

12.39

2.48

2.48

9.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

18-07-2025, 18:14
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9191406 7291342 3000000 9975000 2000000 2000000 8000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

12 of 25 18-07-2025, 18:14
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41457748

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+=(V)+ (V])

41457748

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 41457748
Class eg:y
Total 41457748

18-07-2025, 18:14
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

51.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

18-07-2025, 18:14
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41457748
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

18-07-2025, 18:14
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Banks

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALLAHABAD
BANK

CENTRAL BANK OF
INDIA

INDIAN OVERSEAS
BANK

PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK

UCO BANK

UNION BANK OF
INDIA

PAN (II)

AACCAB464F

AAACC2498P

AAACII1223]

AAACP0165G

AAACU3561B

AAACU0564G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2679691

1950202

2650456

1987124

1105519

917105

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

2679691

1950202

2650456

1987124

1105519

917105

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

2.42

3.29

2.47

1.37

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2679691

1950202

2650456

1987124

1105519

917105

Class eg:y

Total

2679691

1950202

2650456

1987124

1105519

917105

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

2.42

3.29

2.47

1.37

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying

18-07-2025, 18:14
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.33

242

3.29

2.47

1.37

1.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2679691

1950202

2650456

1987124

1105519

917105

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

18-07-2025, 18:14
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Sub-category (iii)
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Banks

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11290097

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

11290097

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 11290097
Class eg:y

Total 11290097
Total as a % of 14.02

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying

18-07-2025, 18:14
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11290097

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

18-07-2025, 18:14
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of Click here to go

than 1 percentage

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CANCON AGENCIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

EXPEDITORS DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE SUDARSHAN CASTINGS
(P) LTD

PAN (II)

AADCC7091D

AACCHA4725N

AADCS9429B

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10600000

10000000

6500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

10600000

10000000

6500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.17

12.42

8.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10600000

10000000

6500000

18-07-2025, 18:14
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Total

10600000

10000000

6500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.17

12.42

8.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.17

12.42

8.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10600000

10000000

6500000

18-07-2025, 18:14
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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