

General information about company	
Scrip code	015077
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE114G01026
Name of the company	SPS Steels Rolling Mills Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	41457748			41457748	51.5	41457748		41457748	51.5
(B)	Public	13	39042252			39042252	48.5	39042252		39042252	48.5
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20	80500000			80500000	100	80500000		80500000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				51.5					41457748			
(B)	Public				48.5					39042252	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					80500000	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	41457748			41457748	51.5	41457748		41457748	51.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	41457748			41457748	51.5	41457748		41457748	51.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		7	41457748			41457748	51.5	41457748		41457748	51.5
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	6	11290097			11290097	14.02	11290097		11290097	14.02
(k)	Any Other (specify)	7	27752155			27752155	34.47	27752155		27752155	34.47
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	39042252			39042252	48.5	39042252		39042252	48.5
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		13	39042252			39042252	48.5		39042252		39042252	48.5
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		20	80500000			80500000	100		80500000		80500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		20	80500000			80500000	100		80500000		80500000	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(d)				51.5					41457748			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				51.5					41457748			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				51.5					41457748			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(d)				14.02					11290097	0	0	0
(k)				34.47					27752155	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				48.5					39042252	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											

(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				48.5					39042252	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					80500000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					80500000			

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARYAVRAT PLOT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	BMS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	KRISHNA SUDAMA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	SHAKAMBARI TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVKRIPA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVRATRI VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	SWAPNO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAKCA3117B	AADCB8425C	AAECK6654K	AARCS2390H	AARCS0104K	AARCS0108F	AARCS1032Q
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9191406	7291342	3000000	9975000	2000000	2000000	8000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9191406	7291342	3000000	9975000	2000000	2000000	8000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.42	9.06	3.73	12.39	2.48	2.48	9.94
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							

Class eg: X	9191406	7291342	3000000	9975000	2000000	2000000	8000000
Class eg:y							
Total	9191406	7291342	3000000	9975000	2000000	2000000	8000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.42	9.06	3.73	12.39	2.48	2.48	9.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.42	9.06	3.73	12.39	2.48	2.48	9.94
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9191406	7291342	3000000	9975000	2000000	2000000	8000000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	41457748
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	41457748
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	41457748
Class eg:y	
Total	41457748

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.5
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	41457748
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Banks						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ALLAHABAD BANK	CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA	INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK	PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK	UCO BANK	UNION BANK OF INDIA
PAN (II)	AACCA8464F	AAACC2498P	AAACI1223J	AAACP0165G	AAACU3561B	AAACU0564G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2679691	1950202	2650456	1987124	1105519	917105
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2679691	1950202	2650456	1987124	1105519	917105
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	2.42	3.29	2.47	1.37	1.14
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2679691	1950202	2650456	1987124	1105519	917105
Class eg:y						
Total	2679691	1950202	2650456	1987124	1105519	917105
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	2.42	3.29	2.47	1.37	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	2.42	3.29	2.47	1.37	1.14
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2679691	1950202	2650456	1987124	1105519	917105
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Banks

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11290097
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	11290097
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	11290097
Class eg:y	
Total	11290097
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.02
No. Of Shares Underlying	

Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.02
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11290097
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	

Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CANCON AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	EXPEDITORS DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE SUDARSHAN CASTINGS (P) LTD	
PAN (II)	AADCC7091D	AACCH4725N	AADCS9429B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10600000	10000000	6500000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	10600000	10000000	6500000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.17	12.42	8.07	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	10600000	10000000	6500000	0

Class eg:y				
Total	10600000	10000000	6500000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.17	12.42	8.07	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.17	12.42	8.07	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10600000	10000000	6500000	0

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

